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Global Representatives of ILM Society 
 

Name Employer Cell Email 
 

 Pakistan 
Muhammad Samhan Ghazi Chapal Group +92 300 2241979 SamhanGhazi@gmail.com 
Ali Akhtar RASG & Co. +92 333 3174171 Mohammadaakhter@hotmail.com 
Ms Samia Shah, ACCA KPMG Pakistan +92 323 2305289 SummiaShah@hotmail.com 
Dr. Hisala Rehman Imam Clinic +92 322 2245313 drhisala@gmail.com 
Hassan Ansari, ACA Siemens Pakistan +92 321 2044277 AnsariHassan@hotmail.com 
Talha Zubair Usama Associates +92 321 9212425 CMChand27@gmail.com 
M Ahsan Marfani, ACA Total Petroleum +92 314 2091028 AhsanMarfani@gmail.com 
Yawer Zakaria Khairpur Sugar Mills +92 300 2213991 Yawer.Zakaria@gmail.com 

 

 United Kingdom 
Syed M Wiqas Qaiser, ACA KPMG LLP, UK +44 7920 287011 Syed_Wiqas@hotmail.com 
Faisal Iqbal, ACA KPMG LLP, UK +44 7881 518082 Faisal_427@hotmail.com  

 

 United States 
Muhammad Shahnawaz Afridi San Jose University, 

California 
+1 714 383 2307 Afridi.SK@gmail.com  
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 Australia  
 

 

Muhammad Farhan, ACA KPMG Australia +61 659 1553624 MFarhan1@kpmg.com 
 
 

 United Arab Emirates 
 

 Dubai 
Aetisam Qidwai, ACCA KPMG Dubai +97 155 3765539 A2Qidwai@hotmail.com 
Syed Saad Ahmed, ACA KPMG Dubai +97 155 5265734 SyedSaad86@hotmail.com 
Qazi Syed Risalat Rehman, ACA DP World Dubai +97 156 4100693 Risalat.Rehman@dpworld.com 
Hanif Ahmed, ACA KPMG Dubai +97 156 7350569 Hanif-Ahmed@hotmail.com 
Tanzil Khan, ACA KPMG Dubai +97 155 7314310 TanzilKhan@kpmg.com 
 

 Abu Dhabi 
Talha Yousuf Khan, ACA KPMG Abu Dhabi +97 155 1238257 Talha_Khan1912@yahoo.com 

 

Saudi Arabia 
Syed Arsalan Yunus KPMG Saudi Arabia +92 345 3139437 SyedArsalanYunus@gmail.com 
Muhammad Moiz, ACA KPMG Jeddah +96 655 5008384 MMuhammad@kpmg.com  
Muhammad Waqas, ACA KPMG Riyadh +96 653 3175915 MWaqas@kpmg.com 
Rahil Feroz, ACCA Deloitte Al Khobar +96 659 6266435 RahilFeroz@gmail.com 

   

 Bahrain 
Wasif Abrar, ACA KPMG Bahrain +973 33777950 Wasif.Abrar@gmail.com 
Arun Dhingra, ACA KPMG Bahrain +973 36846600 ArunDhingra88@gmail.com 
Azmat Nisar OHAD Trust B.S.C +973 33073200 AzmatNisar@gmail.com 
Sandesh Kumar Bajaj, ACA KPMG Bahrain +973 36330116 Sandesh.K.Bajaj@gmail.com 

 
 

Oman 
Arshad Mehmood, ACA KPMG Oman +968 94186189 arshmeh@hotmail.com 
Ms Humera Hayat Khan, ACA Sultanate of Oman - Aashi_Hayat@hotmail.com 

 

Qatar 
Jamal Qadir KPMG Qatar +974 66126146 Jamal.Kadir86@gmail.com 

 


